

January, 1973

BALANCE ON HAND JANUARY 1, 1973 - CHECKING ACCOUNT -

\$ 18,752.44

AMOUNT IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT - JANUARY 1, 1973 -

\$ 17,911.79

BALANCE ON HAND JANUARY 1, 1973 - BOARD OF CERTIFICATION ACCOUNT -

\$ 1,484.11

Harriett Franklin

IN ACCT.  
WITH

No. 57-838-2

National Athletic Trainers Assn.

	DATE	WITHDRAWAL	DEPOSIT	INTEREST	BALANCE	TRANS.
JAN	6 71	1,000.00			2,970.63	PNS
MAR	22 71		1,000.00		3,970.63	PNS
DEC	22 71		APR 71	35.49	4,006.12	PNS
DEC	22 71		MAY 71	45.32	4,051.44	PNS
DEC	22 71		JUN 71	45.83	4,097.27	PNS
DEC	22 71		INT 3,000.00		7,097.27	PNS
MAY	15 72		JAN 72	50.10	7,147.37	PNS
MAY	15 72		APR 72	80.83	7,228.20	PNS
MAY	15 72		250.00		7,478.20	PNS
JUL	6 72		JUN 72	83.24	7,561.44	PNS

JUL	6 72		600.00		7,621.44	PNS
SEP	28 72		10,000.00		17,621.44	PNS
JAN	3 73		OCT 72	89.95	17,711.42	PNS
JAN	3 73		NOV 72	200.37	17,911.79	PNS
JAN	30 73		15,000.00		32,911.79	PNS
JUL	26 73		DEC 73	317.43	33,229.22	PNS

**PURDUE**

NATIONAL BANK OF LAFAYETTE  
LAFAYETTE, INDIANA

MAIN OFFICE  
316 MAIN STREET

SOUTH STREET OFFICE  
EARL AVENUE AT SOUTH STREET

JEFFERSON SQUARE OFFICE  
TEAL ROAD

WEST LAFAYETTE OFFICE  
STATE STREET AT SOUTH STREET

WABASH VILLAGE OFFICE  
COUNTY FARM ROAD AND 52 BY PASS  
WEST LAFAYETTE